2025/26 School Fee Schedule for

St. Charles Elem School

Cultural Fee Electronic User Fee Site License Fees Visual Journal Whole School Activities- Kinder Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max \$50 Agenda Cultural Fee Electronic User Fee Site License Fees Visual Journals Individual Assessment (Sales through Office) Handbell Gloves Headphones Recorders Year Book \$\$School Activities / Fieldtrips	ount
Supplemental Education Fees - Kindergarten up to a Max \$30 Communication Envelope- Kinder Cultural Fee Electronic User Fee Site License Fees Visual Journal Whole School Activities- Kinder Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max \$50 Agenda Cultural Fee Electronic User Fee Site License Fees Visual Journals Individual Assessment (Sales through Office) Handbell Gloves Headphones Recorders Year Book \$\$ School Activities / Fieldtrips	
Communication Envelope- Kinder Cultural Fee Electronic User Fee Site License Fees Visual Journal Whole School Activities- Kinder Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max \$50 Agenda Cultural Fee Electronic User Fee Site License Fees Visual Journals Individual Assessment (Sales through Office) Handbell Gloves Headphones Recorders Year Book \$\$School Activities / Fieldtrips	
Cultural Fee Electronic User Fee Site License Fees Visual Journal Whole School Activities- Kinder Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max \$50 Agenda Cultural Fee Electronic User Fee Site License Fees Visual Journals Individual Assessment (Sales through Office) Handbell Gloves Headphones Recorders Year Book \$\$School Activities / Fieldtrips	
Electronic User Fee Site License Fees Visual Journal Whole School Activities- Kinder Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max \$50 Agenda Cultural Fee Electronic User Fee Site License Fees Visual Journals Individual Assessment (Sales through Office) Handbell Gloves Headphones Recorders Year Book \$\$ School Activities / Fieldtrips	\$3.00
Site License Fees Visual Journal Whole School Activities- Kinder Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max \$50 Agenda Cultural Fee Electronic User Fee Site License Fees Visual Journals Individual Assessment (Sales through Office) Handbell Gloves Headphones Recorders Year Book \$ School Activities / Fieldtrips	\$3.00
Visual Journal Whole School Activities- Kinder Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max \$50 Agenda Cultural Fee Electronic User Fee Site License Fees Visual Journals Individual Assessment (Sales through Office) Handbell Gloves Headphones Recorders Year Book \$\$School Activities / Fieldtrips	\$5.00
Whole School Activities- Kinder Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max \$50 Agenda Cultural Fee Electronic User Fee Site License Fees Visual Journals Individual Assessment (Sales through Office) Handbell Gloves Headphones Recorders Year Book \$\$School Activities / Fieldtrips	\$5.00
Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max \$50 Agenda Cultural Fee Electronic User Fee Site License Fees Visual Journals Individual Assessment (Sales through Office) Handbell Gloves Headphones Recorders Year Book \$\$School Activities / Fieldtrips	\$8.00
Agenda Cultural Fee Electronic User Fee \$ Site License Fees \$ Visual Journals Individual Assessment (Sales through Office) Handbell Gloves Headphones Recorders Year Book \$ School Activities / Fieldtrips	\$6.00
Cultural Fee Electronic User Fee \$ Site License Fees \$ Visual Journals Individual Assessment (Sales through Office) Handbell Gloves Headphones Recorders Year Book \$ School Activities / Fieldtrips	
Electronic User Fee \$ Site License Fees \$ Visual Journals Individual Assessment (Sales through Office) Handbell Gloves Headphones Recorders Year Book \$ School Activities / Fieldtrips	\$9.00
Site License Fees Visual Journals Individual Assessment (Sales through Office) Handbell Gloves Headphones Recorders Year Book \$ School Activities / Fieldtrips	\$8.00
Visual Journals Individual Assessment (Sales through Office) Handbell Gloves Headphones Recorders Year Book \$ School Activities / Fieldtrips	15.00
Individual Assessment (Sales through Office) Handbell Gloves Headphones Recorders Year Book \$ School Activities / Fieldtrips	10.00
Handbell Gloves Headphones Recorders Year Book \$ School Activities / Fieldtrips	\$8.00
Headphones Recorders Year Book \$ School Activities / Fieldtrips	
Recorders Year Book \$ School Activities / Fieldtrips	\$8.00
Year Book \$ School Activities / Fieldtrips	\$3.00
School Activities / Fieldtrips	\$8.00
	30.00
Alberta Opera \$	
·	10.00
Art Club	10.00
Artist Residency \$	25.00
Author/Writer Conference \$	30.00
BEST Conference 4-6 \$	25.00
Body, Mind & Spirit Club	10.00
Book Club	10.00
Carnaval \$	15.00

cription	2025/26
stiption ————————————————————————————————————	Fee Amount
Choir	\$50.00
Christmas Family Fun Night	\$25.00
Coding Club	\$10.00
Cooking Club	\$10.00
Drama Club	\$25.00
Family BBQ (Per Family)	\$25.00
Family Dance (Per Family)	\$25.00
Family Literacy Evening (Per Family)	\$25.00
Family Movie Night (Per Family)	\$25.00
Family Numeracy Evening (Per Family)	\$25.00
Fieldtrip - Grade 1	\$150.00
Fieldtrip - Grade 2	\$150.00
Fieldtrip - Grade 3	\$150.00
Fieldtrip - Grade 4	\$150.00
Fieldtrip - Grade 5	\$150.00
Fieldtrip - Grade 6	\$150.00
Fieldtrip - Kindergarten	\$100.00
Flying Canoe Festival 4-6	\$50.00
Games Club	\$10.00
Garden Club	\$10.00
Grade 6 Day Camp	\$100.00
Inline Skating- Kindergarten-6	\$25.00
Inquiring Minds 1-6	\$50.00
Lead Recess Team 5-6	\$15.00
Leaders of Light	\$10.00
Lego Club	\$10.00
Mental Health Symposium	\$10.00
No Stone Left Alone 4-5	\$10.00
Parish Retreats 1-6	\$30.00
Rosary Club	\$10.00
Second Chance Babysitting Program CPR & First Aid	\$30.00

Description	2025/26
	Fee Amount
Skiing - Grades 4-6	\$150.00
St. Charles Day	\$15.00
Symphony 1-6	\$10.00
Wisest Conference	\$40.00
Young Innovators Conference	\$35.00
Athletics (Extracurricular Fees)	
Badminton Club	\$10.00
Basketball Club	\$50.00
ECSD Cross Country Run	\$10.00
Running Club	\$25.00
Soccer/Futsal Club	\$50.00
Volleyball Club	\$50.00